
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
der am 13.09.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.51

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Damen-Altersklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 13.09.2015 19:33 Uhr Gesamt

1 SE 00 SchG Goldener Hahn I 934,0 Ringen

34 Danger, Maren 312,7
35 Detlef, Anke 308,1
36 Kirchner, Silke 313,2

2 PL 00 Schellhorner Gilde 1 933,3 Ringen

43 Harder, Marina 314,0
44 Beimel, Claudia 309,8

439 Preuß, Brigitte 309,5

3 OD 08 Ahrensburger SchG 922,6 Ringen

454 Eltermann, Andrea 307,0
41 Köster, Gabi 311,5
40 Kruse, Anette 304,1

4 RZ 01 SchV Lehmrade I 921,2 Ringen

440 Gatermann, Ruth 298,3
441 Gill, Ingrid 313,4
442 Rose, Britt 309,5

5 PI 01 SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 916,1 Ringen

49 Grube, Birgitta 307,7
50 Heilmann, Kathrin 301,5

435 Nickel, Sabine 306,9

6 RD 00 TSV Flintbek 905,5 Ringen

462 Meier, Gabriele 303,4
463 Thies, Andrea 302,6
464 Woedtke, Michaela 299,5

7 RZ 01 SchV Linau I 619,7 Ringen

465 Ahrens, Heike 0,0
458 Gransow, Liane 306,9
54 Leise, Anja 312,8

8 HE 01 Albersdorfer SchG 614,3 Ringen

459 Abrahams, Anja 304,8
460 Abrahams, Meike 0,0
461 Reimers, Sigrid 309,5
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9 SE 00 SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 613,4 Ringen

436 Daniel, Andrea 308,7
437 Pahl, Sabine 304,7
438 Röseler, Gerda 0,0
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1 51 Spieck, Angela PI 01 Elmshorner SchG 105,6 104,1 104,8 314,5

2 43 Harder, Marina PL 00 Schellhorner Gilde 1 105,4 104,8 103,8 314,0

3 441 Gill, Ingrid RZ 01 SchV Lehmrade I 103,0 105,2 105,2 313,4

4 36 Kirchner, Silke SE 00 SchG Goldener Hahn I 104,1 105,3 103,8 313,2

5 54 Leise, Anja RZ 01 SchV Linau I 104,1 103,8 104,9 312,8

6 485 Gottburg-Emcke, Heidi SL 00 Schgruppe im SV Ellingstedt 102,6 104,2 105,9 312,7

7 34 Danger, Maren SE 00 SchG Goldener Hahn I 103,8 104,2 104,7 312,7

8 452 Dollerschell, Martina SE 00 SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt 104,5 103,9 103,8 312,2

9 466 Jürgensen, Jutta OH 00 SV Malente 1925 104,6 103,6 103,5 311,7
10 41 Köster, Gabi OD 01 Ahrensburger SGi 103,3 104,9 103,3 311,5
11 479 Gerlach, Andrea PL 00 Preetzer TSV 103,6 104,2 103,5 311,3
12 48 Spaude, Martina HE 01 SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 103,8 104,5 102,3 310,6
13 453 Krohne-Adolph, Martina SE 00 SSG BooKuRiTra 102,8 103,7 104,0 310,5
14 451 Lembke, Ilona SE 00 SchKam Schmalfeld 103,1 103,0 103,7 309,8
15 44 Beimel, Claudia PL 00 Schellhorner Gilde 1 102,9 103,5 103,4 309,8
16 461 Reimers, Sigrid HE 01 Albersdorfer SchG 102,1 101,9 105,5 309,5
17 439 Preuß, Brigitte PL 00 Schellhorner Gilde 1 102,0 103,5 104,0 309,5
18 442 Rose, Britt RZ 01 SchV Lehmrade I 103,8 103,6 102,1 309,5
19 436 Daniel, Andrea SE 00 SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 102,6 104,5 101,6 308,7
20 457 Boller, Karin RZ 01 Ratzeburger SchG 103,4 102,6 102,2 308,2
21 35 Detlef, Anke SE 00 SchG Goldener Hahn I 101,9 102,9 103,3 308,1
22 482 Eschricht, Gabriele PL 00 SC Kalübbe 101,4 102,6 104,0 308,0
23 470 Schütte, Stefanie HL 01 SchV Moisling 103,5 102,0 102,4 307,9
24 49 Grube, Birgitta PI 01 SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 103,2 103,4 101,1 307,7
25 481 Petersen, Petra PL 00 SchV GS Ruhwinkel 102,5 101,8 103,0 307,3
26 454 Eltermann, Andrea OD 01 Ahrensburger SGi 102,7 102,2 102,1 307,0
27 458 Gransow, Liane RZ 01 SchV Linau I 102,7 101,2 103,0 306,9
28 435 Nickel, Sabine PI 01 SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 102,9 102,7 101,3 306,9
29 53 Reck, Petra SE 00 SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt 100,2 103,3 103,2 306,7
30 467 Junge, Anke OH 00 Scharbeutzer SV 1954 101,7 102,2 102,7 306,6
31 446 Stolley, Martina HE 01 SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 101,5 102,8 101,7 306,0
32 445 Winkelmann, Heidrun OH 00 TV Gleschendorf 102,1 103,2 100,7 306,0
33 471 Andresen, Magrit NF 01 TSV Haselund 102,3 101,6 101,8 305,7
34 474 Brammer, Birgit RD 00 KamV Westerrönfeld 99,8 101,6 104,0 305,4
35 459 Abrahams, Anja HE 01 Albersdorfer SchG 100,6 100,6 103,6 304,8
36 437 Pahl, Sabine SE 00 SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 103,6 100,3 100,8 304,7
37 45 Glau, Dorle PL 00 Schellhorner Gilde 1 103,8 100,1 100,3 304,2
38 40 Kruse, Anette OD 01 Ahrensburger SGi 100,0 102,4 101,7 304,1
39 455 Schnäckel, Andrea OD 01 SV Sprenge 98,5 102,9 102,6 304,0
40 462 Meier, Gabriele RD 00 TSV Flintbek 101,1 102,0 100,3 303,4
41 52 Oeck, Gabriele SE 00 SchG Goldener Hahn 98,9 102,4 101,9 303,2
42 463 Thies, Andrea RD 00 TSV Flintbek 102,6 99,9 100,1 302,6
43 475 Mohr, Eike SE 00 SchG Beckersberg 101,1 101,5 99,9 302,5
44 50 Heilmann, Kathrin PI 01 SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 97,2 100,2 104,1 301,5
45 472 Willms, Sylvia PI 01 SchV Uetersen 98,2 101,1 100,8 300,1
46 469 Lüthje, Regina IZ 01 Poyenberger Eiche-Schützen 100,3 100,9 98,5 299,7
47 464 Woedtke, Michaela RD 00 TSV Flintbek 99,5 100,1 99,9 299,5
48 440 Gatermann, Ruth RZ 01 SchV Lehmrade I 101,7 99,7 96,9 298,3
49 480 Kruse, Karin PL 00 SchV GS Ruhwinkel 97,6 98,9 98,1 294,6
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50 483 Alberts, Sandra NM 00 SSG Gartenstadt 99,1 98,1 97,2 294,4
51 477 Hellberg, Regina SE 00 SpSch Quaal 98,2 99,4 96,8 294,4
52 473 Koll, Birgit RD 00 SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 97,1 97,6 98,7 293,4
na 460 Abrahams, Meike HE 01 Albersdorfer SchG 0,0
na 465 Ahrens, Heike RZ 01 SchV Linau I 0,0
na 443 Fabig, Britta OH 00 Schwartauer SGi 0,0
na 450 Geinitz, Helga RD 00 SchV Rendsburg 0,0
na 456 Körner, Susanne PL 00 Schellhorner Gilde 0,0
na 468 Lohse, Andrea IZ 01 SchG Wellenkamp 0,0
na 484 Müller, Anja RD 00 Brügger Eiderschützen 0,0
na 42 Peters, Monika Sabine OD 01 Ahrensburger SGi 0,0
na 447 Plath, Monika HL 01 SchV Moisling 0,0
na 438 Röseler, Gerda SE 00 SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 0,0
na 478 Thomsen, Svetlana PL 00 TSV Schönberg Schützenabteil... 0,0
na 476 Zimmermann, Sabine SE 00 SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor 0,0


